Baps £5

Sausage, bacon or vegan sausage (vg)

Sausage, bacon & fried £7
egg muffin

Breakfast burrito £8.50
Spicy sausage, scrambled eggs,

avocado, salsa, smoked applewood

spicy vegan sausage, scrambled tofu, avocado,

salsa, vegan smoked applewood (vg)

Skillet English breakfast £10
Sausage patty, bacon, tomatoes, mushrooms,
tater tots, fried hen’s egg

Loaded tater tots £10.5
Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, hollandaise
sauce, onions, fried hen’s egg

Skillet Shakshouka (vg) £7.50
Add spicy sausage £2

Breakfast flatbread £10
Tomato & herb sauce, sausage, bacon,
mushrooms, hen’s egg, mozzarella
Sourdough bagel

Smoked trout, dill cream cheese £11.50
Crushed avocado, chilli flakes, £6.50
roasted tomato (vg)

Halloumi fries (v) £6
Herb seasoned fries (v) £4
Winter slaw (v) £4
Garlic flatbread (v) £4

Steak sandwich
Chimichurri, spiced tomato chutney,
Old Winchester

Vegan fried chicken (vg)
Boat House slaw, jalaperio, smoked
vegan applewood

Wild mushroom (v)
Old Winchester, watercress,
spiced tomato chutney

The Boat House soup (vg)
Sourdough

Egg mayo cress (v)

Honey roast ham, piccalilli
Prawn Marie Rose, rocket
BLT

Margherita (v, vgo)

Nduja, red pepper, onion,
anchovies & chilli flakes (vgo)
Chicken, sweetcorn, jalaperio,
onion (vgo)

Honey roast ham, pineapple
Wild mushroom, truffle

oil (vgo)

£11.50

£11

£10

£7

£6.50
£8.50
£9.50
£8.50

£11
£12

£12

£12
£12

Dairy and gluten free items available on request. Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal.

v - vegetarian | vg - vegan | vgo - vegan option



