

Realfact & Rumala





Breaklast & Brunch		Hol Sandwiches & Soup	
Baps	£5	Choice of white, granary or sourde	ough
Sausage, bacon or vegan sausage (vg)		Steak sandwich	£11.50
Sausage, bacon & fried egg muffin	£7	Chimichurri, spiced tomato chutney, Old Winchester	
Breakfast burrito Spicy sausage, scrambled eggs, avocado, salsa, smoked applewood or	£8.50	Vegan fried chicken (vg) Boat House slaw, jalapeño, smoked vegan applewood	£11
spicy vegan sausage, scrambled tofu, avo salsa, vegan smoked applewood (vg)	cado,	Wild mushroom (v) Old Winchester, watercress,	£10
Skillet English breakfast	£10	spiced tomato chutney	
Sausage patty, bacon, tomatoes, mushrooms, tater tots, fried hen's egg		The Boat House soup (vg) Sourdough	£7
Loaded tater tots Sausage, bacon, mushrooms, hollandaise sauce, onions, fried hen's egg	£10.5	Cold Sandwiches Choice of white, granary or sourde	ough
Skillet Shakshouka (vg) Add spicy sausage £2	£7.50	Egg mayo cress (v) Honey roast ham, piccalilli Prawn Marie Rose, rocket	£6.50 £8.50 £9.50
Breakfast flatbread Tomato & herb sauce, sausage, bacon,	£10	BLT	£8.50
mushrooms, hen's egg, mozzarella		Pizzas	
,	11.50 £6.50	Margherita (v, vgo) Nduja, red pepper, onion, anchovies & chilli flakes (vgo)	£11 £12
Sides		Chicken, sweetcorn, jalapeño, onion (vgo) Honey roast ham, pineapple	£12
Halloumi fries (v) Herb seasoned fries (v) Winter slaw (v) Garlic flatbread (v)	£6 £4 £4 £4	Wild mushroom, truffle oil (vgo)	£12